

Riverchase Court S.E. Schedule D: Storm Sewer Improvements

Line	Item	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Schumacher Excavating Inc		JJD Companies		Holtmeier Construction Inc		BCM Construction, Inc		Northdale Construction Co., Inc.		Alcon Excavating Inc		Heselton Construction	
			Est Price	Est Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
47	2104.502 REMOVE MANHOLE (STORM) (EACH)	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$445.00	\$890.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
48	2104.502 REMOVE CATCH BASIN (EACH)	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$445.00	\$890.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
49	2104.503 REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM) (L F)	459	\$6.50	\$2,983.50	\$25.00	\$11,475.00	\$10.00	\$4,590.00	\$16.00	\$7,344.00	\$9.00	\$4,131.00	\$20.00	\$9,180.00	\$12.70	\$5,829.30	\$11.50	\$5,278.50
50	2503.503 12" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS V (L F)	50	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$73.00	\$3,650.00	\$73.60	\$3,680.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$89.70	\$4,485.00	\$64.85	\$3,242.50	\$81.50	\$4,075.00
51	2503.503 15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS V (L F)	99	\$65.00	\$6,435.00	\$68.00	\$6,732.00	\$82.00	\$8,118.00	\$80.70	\$7,989.30	\$100.00	\$9,900.00	\$95.08	\$9,412.92	\$71.85	\$7,113.15	\$87.50	\$8,662.50
52	2503.503 18" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III (L F)	15	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$72.00	\$1,080.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.90	\$1,363.50	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$100.45	\$1,506.75	\$84.75	\$1,271.25	\$110.00	\$1,650.00
53	2503.503 21" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III (L F)	315	\$95.00	\$29,925.00	\$82.00	\$25,830.00	\$90.00	\$28,350.00	\$90.45	\$28,491.75	\$108.00	\$34,020.00	\$113.09	\$35,623.35	\$87.75	\$27,641.25	\$96.35	\$30,350.25
54	2503.503 42" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III (L F)	398	\$180.00	\$71,640.00	\$245.00	\$97,510.00	\$294.00	\$117,012.00	\$271.40	\$108,017.20	\$280.00	\$111,440.00	\$278.20	\$110,723.60	\$255.00	\$101,490.00	\$270.00	\$107,460.00
55	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL (EACH)	3	\$4,300.00	\$12,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,678.40	\$8,035.20	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,685.36	\$11,056.08	\$2,970.00	\$8,910.00	\$3,575.00	\$10,725.00
56	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020 (EACH)	4	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,925.00	\$19,700.00	\$4,933.30	\$19,733.20	\$5,100.00	\$20,400.00	\$5,620.36	\$22,481.44	\$5,665.00	\$22,660.00	\$6,200.00	\$24,800.00
57	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 72-4020 (EACH)	2	\$8,600.00	\$17,200.00	\$11,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$11,100.00	\$22,200.00	\$12,280.85	\$24,561.70	\$11,300.00	\$22,600.00	\$12,067.50	\$24,135.00	\$13,075.00	\$26,150.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
Total				\$171,633.50	Total	\$204,327.00	Total	\$216,220.00	Total	\$210,415.85	Total	\$220,741.00	Total	\$232,604.14	Total	\$206,087.45	Total	\$219,001.25

Engineer's Estimate	Schumacher Excavating Inc	JJD Companies	Holtmeier Construction Inc	BCM Construction, Inc	Northdale Construction Co., Inc.	Alcon Excavating Inc	Heselton Construction
\$886,469.50	\$842,095.00	\$963,927.75	\$969,991.50	\$1,045,949.00	\$1,227,017.14	\$1,229,639.20	\$1,344,425.75